
$ 3.0Sohat Bottle 75 cl

St Pellegrino 0.33 cl
$ 5.0

 

    

St Pellegrino 75 cl

Premium Vodka

Soft Drinks

Regular Whiskey

Regular Gin

Limoncello shot

Fernet Branca (glass)

$ 4.0

$ 8.0

$ 8.0

$ 10.0

$ 3.0

$ 3.0

LE bevande della mamma

Single Malt $ 11.0

 

Premium Whiskey $ 10.0

$ 14.0

Premium Gin

Aperol

$ 12.0

Tonic water

$ 12.0

$ 3.5

Grappa shot $ 7.0

Tequila 1800 Reposado $ 15.0

Tequila 1800 Anejo $ 18.0

Prosecco (glass) $ 8.0

Negroni $ 13.0


